
1/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Aip 2 2 5 5 4 18

Cpf 9 4 5 3 4 25

Dem 19,197 20,750 20,178 21,292 20,904 102,321

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 28 33 46 29 26 162

Idp 495 451 594 740 713 2,993

Int 1,690 1,760 2,500 2,735 3,023 11,708

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 102 155 158 172 160 747

Npa 11,864 15,631 15,336 14,966 14,286 72,083

PFP 1 3 1 3 4 12

Ref 11 18 17 16 20 82

Rep 21,879 26,231 23,730 23,222 22,110 117,172

TPF 14 3 12 6 14 49

UNK 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 55,293 65,042 62,583 63,191 61,268 307,377

District Number

Party

1



1/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,149 986 463 230 525 837 909

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

Idp 18 24 12 10 32 18 16

Int 76 68 36 39 95 80 75

LPF 8 3 3 4 0 3 7

Npa 857 704 289 193 315 606 665

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,113 1,030 557 439 933 1,162 1,086

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,223 2,816 1,361 916 1,901 2,707 2,762

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

469 657 468 337 525 1,077 213 216 387 444

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 8 14 7 23 20 11 6 6 10

12 57 50 52 120 61 16 15 20 22

4 1 4 1 0 8 0 1 2 7

332 470 412 187 370 1,032 167 177 264 426

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

339 865 803 524 1,073 1,626 242 225 357 594

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,165 2,059 1,752 1,109 2,111 3,824 649 640 1,036 1,504



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

534 399 560 174 337 123 249 411 2 67

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 9 7 4 3 5 22 0 5

44 19 41 11 36 8 14 56 0 11

9 1 5 0 4 2 1 6 1 0

477 244 559 170 360 116 159 410 2 60

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

479 269 692 341 437 195 214 666 3 84

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,554 943 1,866 703 1,180 447 642 1,572 8 227



35 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

536 208 44 33 22 2 3 11 13,607

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 14

5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 328

53 21 2 1 1 0 2 1 1,215

6 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 94

384 225 33 47 29 5 5 15 10,766

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

1,054 288 71 76 30 5 2 36 17,910

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

2,040 749 153 159 82 12 12 63 43,947



1/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 18 18

Cpf 25 25

Dem 102,321 102,321

ECO 1 1

FSW 1 1

Gre 162 162

Idp 2,993 2,993

Int 11,708 11,708

JPF 2 2

LPF 747 747

Npa 72,083 72,083

PFP 12 12

Ref 82 82

Rep 117,172 117,172

TPF 49 49

UNK 1 1

Total 307,377 307,377

District Number

Party

3



1/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 16 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cpf 22 0 2 1 0 0 0

Dem 93,723 1,623 2,794 238 52 483 3,408

ECO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 148 0 3 2 0 1 8

Idp 2,742 27 78 6 1 16 123

Int 10,860 75 262 30 3 75 403

JPF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 677 13 23 0 0 3 31

Npa 66,883 676 1,841 171 39 392 2,081

PFP 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 76 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 108,883 1,103 3,113 425 56 709 2,883

TPF 41 2 1 0 0 2 3

UNK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 284,087 3,520 8,119 873 151 1,683 8,944

District Number

Party

4



Total

18

25

102,321

1

1

162

2,993

11,708

2

747

72,083

12

82

117,172

49

1

307,377



1/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

Aip 10 5 3 18

Cpf 11 4 10 25

Dem 34,772 33,846 33,703 102,321

ECO 0 0 1 1

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 64 50 48 162

Idp 1,182 1,004 807 2,993

Int 4,679 4,243 2,786 11,708

JPF 2 0 0 2

LPF 261 287 199 747

Npa 23,564 26,096 22,423 72,083

PFP 6 4 2 12

Ref 32 27 23 82

Rep 32,374 46,547 38,251 117,172

TPF 20 14 15 49

UNK 0 0 1 1

Total 96,978 112,127 98,272 307,377

District Number

Party
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1/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

Aip 7 11 18

Cpf 15 10 25

Dem 59,057 43,264 102,321

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 90 72 162

Idp 1,516 1,477 2,993

Int 5,829 5,879 11,708

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 417 330 747

Npa 42,448 29,635 72,083

PFP 4 8 12

Ref 39 43 82

Rep 73,468 43,704 117,172

TPF 25 24 49

UNK 1 0 1

Total 182,917 124,460 307,377

District Number

Party
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1/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 653 347 1,000

Idp 22 6 28

Int 91 29 120

LPF 10 5 15

Npa 492 231 723

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 771 399 1,170

Total 2,039 1,018 3,057

District Number

Party
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1/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 5 5 4 18

Cpf 9 4 5 3 4 25

Dem 19,197 20,750 20,178 21,292 20,904 102,321

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 28 33 46 29 26 162

Idp 495 451 594 740 713 2,993

Int 1,690 1,760 2,500 2,735 3,023 11,708

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 102 155 158 172 160 747

Npa 11,864 15,631 15,336 14,966 14,286 72,083

PFP 1 3 1 3 4 12

Ref 11 18 17 16 20 82

Rep 21,879 26,231 23,730 23,222 22,110 117,172

TPF 14 3 12 6 14 49

UNK 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 55,293 65,042 62,583 63,191 61,268 307,377

District Number

Party

8



1/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

Aip 7 11 18

Cpf 9 16 25

Dem 47,100 55,221 102,321

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 68 94 162

Idp 1,164 1,829 2,993

Int 4,572 7,136 11,708

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 337 410 747

Npa 34,804 37,279 72,083

PFP 4 8 12

Ref 36 46 82

Rep 60,278 56,894 117,172

TPF 22 27 49

UNK 1 0 1

Total 148,403 158,974 307,377

District Number

Party

9


